
Norges Cup 29er 2013
Norges Cup 29er 2013

Overall

Sailed: 40, Discards: 7, To count: = 33, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Club HelmName CrewName SailNo Nat NC1R1 NC1R2 NC1R3 NC1R4 NC1R5 NC1R6 NC1R7 NC2R1 NC2R2 NC2R3 NC2R4 NC2R5 NC2R6 NC2R7 NC2R8 NC2R9 NC3R1 NC3R2 NC3R3 NC3R4 NC3R5 NC3R6 NC3R7 NC4R1 NC4R2 NC4R3 NC4R4 NC4R5 NC4R6 NC4R7 NC4R8 NC4R9 NC4R10 NC7R1 NC7R2 NC7R3 NC7R4 NC7R5 NC7R6 NC7R7 Total Nett

1st 29er Ris=F8r
Seilforening

Tomas
Mathisen

Mads
Mathisen

2056 NOR 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 (5.0) 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 2.0 2.0 (28.0
OCS)

1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 (28.0
OCS)

4.0 (5.0) 2.0 (5.0) (5.0) 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 146.0 64.0

2nd 29er KNS Astrid Hylen
Klippenberg

Rasmus W.
Munter

2057 NOR 2.0 (8.0) 3.0 (5.0) 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 (6.0) 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 (9.0) (7.0) 5.0 5.0 (9.0) (8.0) 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 164.0 112.0

3rd 29er M=E5l=F8y
Seilforening

Marius
Kvalheim

Kristian
Kvalheim

1618 NOR 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 399.0 203.0

4th 29er Stavanger
Seilforening

Erik
Rougier

Jan Rougier 837 NOR 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 (28.0
DNF)

9.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 (14.0) 13.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 412.0 230.0

5th 29er Moss
Seilforening

Andreas
Dyhr
Petersen

Marius Dyhr
Petersen

1225 NOR 3.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 (28.0
DSQ)

7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 15.0 16.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 14.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

447.0 251.0

6th 29er Nesodden
Seilforening

V=E5r
Osborg

Erik Collett 1374 NOR 5.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 (28.0
DSQ)

(28.0
DNS)

4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

7.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 15.0 12.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 (28.0
DNF)

455.0 259.0

7th 29er KNS Ragna
Agerup

Maia
Agerup

2044 NOR 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

498.0 302.0

8th 29er M=E5l=F8y
Seilforening

Sander B.
Svarstad

Kristian
Runderheim

1961 NOR 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.0
DNC

500.0 304.0

9th 29er Moss
Seilforening

Herman
Bordal

Domynikas
Rubinskas

1606 NOR 9.0 6.0 (28.0
DNF)

4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

12.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 16.0 15.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 13.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 541.0 345.0

10th 29er B=E6rum
Seilforening

Line G.
Pedersen

Gunnhild H.
Johansen

1745 NOR 11.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 (28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNS)

7.0 (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

10.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

9.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 28.0
DNF

769.0 573.0

11th 29er KSSS Ida
Svensson

Rasmus
Rosengren

1501 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

868.0 672.0

12th 29er GKSS James
Olsson

Hannes
Westberg

2137 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

883.0 687.0

13th 29er BKSS Elly

Andersson

Elly

Andersson

1671 SWE (28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

(28.0

DNC)

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

28.0

DNC

891.0 695.0

14th 29er Flor=F8
Seilforening

Melby Onstad 1595 NOR (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

908.0 712.0

15th 29er GKSS Albin
P=E5lsson

Simon Alm 1609 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

11.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 7.0 8.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

947.0 751.0

16th 29er BOSS Ella von
Melen

Frida
Winzell

1727 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

12.0 8.0 10.0 28.0
DSQ

6.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

952.0 756.0

17th 29er KKKK Theo
Hansson

Viktor
Hellman

2138 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

8.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 17.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

954.0 758.0

18th 29er GKSS Andrea
Dubois

Helene
Radich

2055 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

5.0 13.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

959.0 763.0

19th 29er LBSK Andr=E9
Camming

Philip
Gohed

549 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

7.0 6.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 28.0
OCS

7.0 12.0 10.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

962.0 766.0

20th 29er KNS Alexander
Hylen
Klippenberg

Even Eide
Onstad

1210 NOR (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

6.0 4.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

978.0 782.0

21st 29er Nesodden V=E5r
Osborg

Jenny
Andersen

2044 NOR (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

2.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 28.0
DNC

985.0 789.0

22nd 29er KKKK Hanna
H=F6ije

Emma
Fridolfsson

1670 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

13.0 10.0 28.0
DSQ

15.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 7.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

985.0 789.0

23rd 29er T=F8nsberg
Seilforening

Martin
Bj=F8rndahl

Eirik
Bj=F8rn
Hansen

889 NOR (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

8.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

991.0 795.0

24th 29er Brevik
Seilforening

Sjur
Aanesen

Sebastian
Skjei

558 NOR 10.0 11.0 (28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNS)

(28.0
DNS)

(28.0
DNS)

(28.0
DNS)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

13.0 13.0 28.0
DNF

13.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

994.0 798.0

25th 29er GKSS Alexander
Sehlberg

Joel Bengs 1665 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

18.0 17.0 15.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 28.0
DNC

17.0 28.0
DNC

15.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

1,016.0 820.0

26th 29er BJK Johannes
S=F6rqvist

Petrus
S=F6rqvist

1242 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

16.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

1,047.0 851.0

27th 29er GKSS Fanny
Edgren

Sofia
Lundgren

1750 SWE (28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

17.0 18.0 28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC
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